
 QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST FOR STATION KUYI         3rd Quarterly of 2021

Time: Discussion In Segment:

1
7am,8am,12
pm,5pm 30 Mins 

Update on local public 
safety/health,education,cultural, revitalization & 
entertainment occurrence 

2 7am 3mins 

3 12:30pm 30mins 

4 9am 360 min
Hopi Tribal Council meeting proceedings for public 
airing

5 9am 360 min
Hopi Tribal Council meeting proceedings for public 
airing

6 9am 360 min
Hopi Tribal Council meeting proceedings for public 
airing

7 9am 360 min
Hopi Tribal Council meeting proceedings for public 
airing

8 9am 360 min
Hopi Tribal Council meeting proceedings for public 
airing

9 9am 360 min
Hopi Tribal Council meeting proceedings for public 
airing

10 9am 360 min
Hopi Tribal Council meeting proceedings for public 
airing

11 9am 360 min
Hopi Tribal Council meeting proceedings for public 
airing

12 9am 360 min
Hopi Tribal Council meeting proceedings for public 
airing

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Indian Country News Bureau

Hopi Tribal Council Live Simulcast

Hopi Tribal Council Live Simulcast

Hopi Tribal Council Live Simulcast

7/22/2021

7/23/2021

7/1/21-9/30/21 
M,T,W,TH,F

8/24/23-On Air 
9/4

7/9/2021

7/19/2021

7/20/2021

The following is a list of some of the more significant community issues addressed by KUYI Hopi Radio 88.1 FM for the quarter specified. This listing is by no means complete, nor is the order in which these issues appear, intended to imply 
any degree of priority or significance of the issues.

7/21/2021

Indian Country News Bureau

Indian Country News Bureau

Indian Country News Bureau

Indian Country News Bureau

7/1/21-9/3021  
M,T, W,TH,F

Indian Country News Bureau

Indian Country News Bureau

Gaming Committee on Compact 
Negotition and the Tonto Apache 
Letter 

Indian Country News Bureau

Indian Country News Bureau

Indian Country News Bureau

Talaavi

Update Reporting 

Hopi Tribal Council Live Simulcast

Hopi Tribal Council Live Simulcast

Hopi Tribal Council Live Simulcast

Hopi Tribal Council Live Simulcast

Hopi Tribal Council Live Simulcast

Issue Description: Program Segment: Date: Duration:

Hopi Tribal Council Live Simulcast

Kuyi Daily Newscast 

Morning Cry 

7/5/2021

7/6/2021

7/7/2021


	Sheet1

