The following is a list of some of the more significant community issues addressed by KUYI Hopi Radio 88.1 FM for the quarter specified. This listing is by no means complete, nor is the order in which these issues appear, intended to imply any degree of priority or significance of the issues.

NIADTEDI VICCIES/DDOCDA	.MS LIST FOR STATION KUYI 3rd	I I Uuarterly of 2021			
UARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRA	III I I I I	I Quarterly of 2021	-		
Issue Description:	Program Segment:	Date:	Time:	Duration:	Discussion In Segment: Update on local public
1 Kuyi Daily Newscast	Indian Country News Bureau	7/1/21-9/3021 M,T, W,TH,F 7/1/21-9/30/21	7am,8am,12 pm,5pm	30 Mins	safety/health,education,cultural, revitalization & entertainment occurrence
2 Morning Cry	Talaavi	M,T,W,TH,F	7am	3mins	
3 Update Reporting	Gaming Committee on Compact Negotition and the Tonto Apache Letter	8/24/23-On Air 9/4	12:30pm	30mins	
4 Hopi Tribal Council Live Simulo	cast Indian Country News Bureau	7/5/2021	9am	360 min	Hopi Tribal Council meeting proceedings for pub airing
5 Hopi Tribal Council Live Simul	cast Indian Country News Bureau	7/6/2021	9am	360 min	Hopi Tribal Council meeting proceedings for pub airing  Hopi Tribal Council meeting proceedings for pub
6 Hopi Tribal Council Live Simul	Indian Country News Bureau	7/7/2021	9am	360 min	airing
7 Hopi Tribal Council Live Simulo	cast Indian Country News Bureau	7/9/2021	9am	360 min	Hopi Tribal Council meeting proceedings for pub airing
8 Hopi Tribal Council Live Simul	cast Indian Country News Bureau	7/19/2021	9am	360 min	Hopi Tribal Council meeting proceedings for publishing
9 Hopi Tribal Council Live Simul	cast Indian Country News Bureau	7/20/2021	9am	360 min	Hopi Tribal Council meeting proceedings for publicating
10 Hopi Tribal Council Live Simul	cast Indian Country News Bureau	7/21/2021	9am	360 min	Hopi Tribal Council meeting proceedings for pul airing Hopi Tribal Council meeting proceedings for pul
11 Hopi Tribal Council Live Simul	cast Indian Country News Bureau	7/22/2021	9am	360 min	airing
12 Hopi Tribal Council Live Simul	cast Indian Country News Bureau	7/23/2021	9am	360 min	Hopi Tribal Council meeting proceedings for pul airing
13 14		·		· <del></del>	
15					
16 17				·	
18				·	
19					